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SAT Exam Drill 2019.

‘ % 988 (nciuded corse material $300)
B 00S t your SAT score in

e Intensive learning
® Tackle high level §
® Real SAT exam que:
Reveal tricks of the - om Star Trainer

Special Offer*
SAT Prep Combo

SAT Standard Course (Original $15,300)

SAT Ex+am orit 15% OFF

Now 520,390 (Original $23,988)

(& 4

*Terms and restrictions apply

#The course material is not included in the SAT Exam Drill Course with SAT Prep Combo discount.

SAT STAR TRAINER T I
. .B.A, Nationa niversity of Singapore
MI‘. PaUl le BSc, Harvey Mudd CollengTBElgTEpSOL

e Over 15 years of teaching experience

¢ Graduated from Harvey Mudd College, one of the
best maths, science & engineering US colleges

* Track record of 110% SAT score improvement
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Course Introduction:

The SAT Exam Drill is aiming to help students getting familiar with the real test questions and how to answer
questions in an efficient way. Our Star Trainer will also reveal some tricks on dealing with high level questions.

Day1&2/Week1

Session

Session

Course Schedule:

Total of 12 hours with 1 ses

HSATED-190101
Course Code (4 Days)
. Wed - Sat

Day / Time 10am - 1pm

Verbal 1 02 Jan (Wed)

Verbal 2 03 Jan (Thu)
Math 1 04 Jan (Fri)

Math 2 05 Jan (Sat)

Apply NOW and receive a FREE U.S. College Admissions Handbog

\ 2359-9080
@ www.kaplan.com.hk/ktpa

HSATED-190201
(2 Weeks)

Sat
10am - 1pm &
2pm - 5pm
23 Feb (Sat)
23 Feb (Sat)
02 Mar (Sat)

02 Mar (Sat)

HSATED-190401
(2 Weeks)

Sat
10am - 1pm &
2pm - 5pm
27 Apr (Sat)
27 Apr (Sat)
04 May (Sat)

04 May (Sat)

(O 5602-9751

4y HKEnglish@kaplan.com

Day 3 & 4 / Week 2

HSATED-190801
(2 Weeks)

Sat
10am - 1pm &
2pm - 5pm
17 Aug (Sat)
17 Aug (Sat)
24 Aug (Sat)

24 Aug (Sat)
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HSATED-191101

(2 Weeks)
Sat
10am - 1pm &
2pm - 5pm
23 Nov (Sat)
23 Nov (Sat)
30 Nov (Sat)

30 Nov (Sat)
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